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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

46 

11 

33 

19 

18 

40 

13 

67 

48 

55 

5 

70 

名名 

立立　遥遥 

高高　守 

笹笹　明明 

柏柏　貴貴 

中中　満満 

塩塩　尚尚 

佐佐佐　一一 

成成 春春 

大大　利利 

柴成 上 

馬馬　大大 

成田 雅雅 

Club 

RT SCARA 

RT SCARA 

K.Z.F.RT 

RT SCARA 

RKC ZERO 

39Racing 

ノノノノノノノ 

WITH Racing Club 

RKC ZERO 

39 Racing 

RT SCARA 

RT SCARA 

Total points 

2 

4 

6 

9 

13 

14 

15 

17 

17 

17 

19 

23 

R1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

7 

4 

10 

9 

6 

8 

12 

11 

R2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

5 

8 

11 

9 

7 

12 

作成作： 2025/09/08 14:14:08 

計計チノチ 

デデデデデノ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ラノラノノ： Nanporo river side kart land 

2025RMC南南Rd.4 

Max Lights 

MAXラノラ 

nanporo river side ksrt rand 0.737 km 
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